sjalls Civic By

June 22, 2000

Concert No. 3
Jhe Star Spangled Banmeg: [ i 8 St hithom i iyl 4 Key
There’s No Business Like Show Business . ................. Berlin
CircusDays. vl SR SR e NS L King
Pride ofithe*Wolverinesigd s ousse SUg et oo e T Sousa
‘The Penny-Whistle Songee. . 5o . 0 (0 o it e Anderson
An'OniginaliSuite (March) e« e b s Jacob
Big Band IDixiels i s e il fl R b arr. Lowden
K Cotton (s o i s et ot d et MR S e Y Qi s Sousa
(the children’s march)
West Side Story Selection. . o ket i 0 Bernstein & Sondheim
INTERMISSION
Cledrsbrack... uo. o sl e i st SUagl st s ol Strauss
INewRiaotine Follies i e it o el s i arr. Lowden
Homeonithe Ratiges fot s i it i e et e e i Kelly
Bandolero sqa. "S5 e ORI G Rt TR i S Osser
Gud Bless thelliSUATE & el i e Greenwood

2000 Remaining Summer Concert Schedule:

Sunday June 25 Santa Fe Band Gage Park E
Thursday June 29 Jazz Workshop Historical Society

Sunday July 2 Marshall’s Band Gage Park Flv over
Monday July 3 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park and see
Thursday July 6 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meade Park

Sunday July 9 Jazz Workshop Gage Park these
Monday July 10 North Topeka Band  Garfield Park

Thursday  July 13 Marshall’s Band  Historical Society other
Sunday July 16 Jazz Workshop Gage Park grcot
Thursday July 20 Santa Fe Band Ward-Meade Park

Sunday July 23 Marshall’s Band  Gage Park events!
Thursday July 27 Jazz Workshop Historical Society

Sunday July 30 Santa Fe Band Gage Park

Our next concert will be Sunday July 2nd at Gage Park



fﬁ And now,a word from our sponsors...

KANSAS MUSEUM

OF HISTORY
dvanfum Awalts You I
MUSEUM
¥, eimn ke QUEMDH MUSIC SHOP
B ORRbaii Demonstrations Musical Instrument Repair & Sales
5 /' o Ken Emde - Owner
U amsas s and 58 W 1800 Kansas Ave, Topeka, KS 66612
—= products [.724 #¥ (785) 235-8171 Res. (185) 748-0910
(785-272-8681) - i«
' 6425 SW Sixth Avenue, Topeka Axguy Store Hours Tues.-Fn. 10:00-6:00
Sat. 9:00-1:00

Clip this coupon and receive 10% off
your next gift shop purchase. Expires 8/31/00
i Rl ]
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